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Trofeo Toscana OPES Minimoto e Pitbike 13/10/2024

Q - PITBIKE + MINIGP

Pos | n.Gara
1 121
2 20
3 26
4 119
5 31
6 8
7 70
8 21

Concorrente

Giorgio Formisano
Gabriele Bevilacqua
Martina Mordini
Fabio Gazzarri
Donatello Croci
Lorenzo Aliani
Filippo Battaglini
MARCO COSIMI

UALIFICA 1

Classe

MINI-GP
PITBIKE
MINI-GP
PITBIKE
PITBIKE
PITBIKE
PITBIKE
MINI-GP

Classifica

Il Geko

Merge tempo

Tempo
0:43.424
0:43.701
0:44.359
0:45.146
0:45.325
0:45.810
0:46.891
0:47.118

migliore

Q1
0:55.841
0:43.873
0:44.952
0:45.146
0:45.564
0:46.252
0:46.891
0:47.192

Q2
0:43.424
0:43.701
0:44.359
0:45.428
0:45.325
0:45.810
0:46.983
0:47.118

Race director: Luigi Fioretti - Timekeeping: Mattia Graziani
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